
ID Task Name Duration Start

1 Jersey Village Gateway 179 days Wed 7/21/21

2 NTP 0 days Wed 7/21/21

3 Substantial Completion 0 days Fri 1/14/22

4 Prep & Mobilization Laydown Yard Set-Up 10 days Wed 7/21/21

5 Prelim Layout at all 8 Locations 4 days Mon 8/2/21

6 Buyout and Traffic Control 4 days Mon 8/9/21

7 Submittals 63 days Fri 7/30/21

8 Coordination with CNP 70 days Wed 7/21/21

9 Eldridge - West Rd-Steeple Way - Wyndham Signs 106 days Mon 8/16/21

10 Layout & Foundations Electrical Rough-in 30 days Mon 8/16/21

11 CMU Brick and Cast Stone 20 days Fri 10/1/21

12 Signs 23 days Thu 10/21/21

13 Electrical Trim and Connections 5 days Mon 11/15/21

14 Irrigation and Landscaping 5 days Mon 11/22/21

15 Substantial for Ph 1 0 days Mon 11/29/21

16 Senate/290 - Bltw-8/Philippine Signs 70 days Wed 9/15/21

17 Layout & Foundations Electrical Rough-in 15 days Wed 9/15/21

18 CMU Brick and Cast Stone 15 days Thu 10/21/21

19 Signs 8 days Fri 11/5/21

20 Electrical Trim and Connections 3 days Mon 11/15/21

21 Irrigation and Landscaping 5 days Thu 11/18/21

22 Substantial for Ph 2 0 days Tue 11/23/21

23 Jones/290 Sign 55 days Wed 9/15/21

24 Layout & Foundations Electrical Rough-in 7 days Wed 9/15/21

25 CMU Brick and Cast Stone 8 days Thu 10/21/21

26 Signs 3 days Fri 10/29/21

27 Electrical Trim and Connections 2 days Thu 11/4/21

28 Irrigation and Landscaping 3 days Sat 11/6/21

29 Substantial for Ph 3 0 days Mon 11/8/21

30 Seattle/Senate Digital Marquee Sign 115 days Wed 9/22/21

31 Layout & Foundations Electrical Rough-in 7 days Wed 9/22/21

32 CMU Brick and Cast Stone 5 days Fri 10/29/21

33 Outdoor Displays/Router/Fans 15 days Tue 12/14/21

34 Signs 6 days Wed 12/29/21

35 Electrical Trim and Connections 4 days Fri 1/7/22

36 Irrigation and Landscaping 3 days Tue 1/11/22

37 Substantial for Ph 4 0 days Fri 1/14/22
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Project: JV Gateway Project Sch

Date: Fri 8/20/21


